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POSTAL DISTRICT OF DUNEDIN—continued.

l"S 8
•|o'E Service. Frequency. Annual Subsidy.

Performed under Contract- -continued. £ s. d.

Brought forward
1 Lawrence, Whenuakoa, Tuapeka West, Kononi, and

Tuapeka Mouth
2 Lawrence and Waipori
3 Lawrence, Weatherstone, and Bluespur
;4 Merton, Beaconsfield, and Evansdale
5 Milton, Akatore, and Glenledi
6 Mosgiel and East Taieri ..
7 Naseby and Kyeburn Diggings
8 Naseby, Eweburn, and Ranfurly ..
9 Omakau and Matakanui

And Drybread
0 Ophir Post-office and Omakau Railway-station
1 Ophir, Poolburn, and Moa Creek ..
'2 Oturehua, Blackstone Hill, St. Bathan's, and Cambrian
3 Outram, Lee Stream, and Clark's ..
4 Outram, Woodside, and Maungatua
5 Owaka Post-office and Railway-station
•6 Owaka, Owaka Valley, Tahatika, and Purekireki
•7 Palmerston, Glenpark, Dunback, Green Valley, and

Morrison's
>8 Palmerston, Glenpark, Dunback, Macrae's Flat, and

Moonlight
'9 Patearoa and Waipiata
0 Patearoa and Paerau
1 Pembroke, Makarora Wharf, and Makarora
2 Port Chalmers Post-office, Railway-station, and

Wharves
3 Puerua, Port Molyneux, and Romahapa
4 Ratanui Post-office and Catlin's River Railway-station

And Papatowai, Tarara, and Ratanui
And Ratanui, Tarara, Papatowai, and Wharuarimu

5 Tautuku and Papatowai
6 Waikoikoi Post-office and Pomahaka Railway-siding
7 Waipiata and Gimmerburn
:8 Waitahuna and Waitahuna Gully. .
:9 Waitahuna, Waitahuna West, and Pukete ..
iO Waitepeka Post-office and Railway-station..
'1 Waiwera South, Ashley Downs, Taumata, and Clyde-

vale
'2 Clyde, Waenga, and Cromwell

Cromwell, Kawarau Gorge, Waitiri, Gibbston,
Arrowtown, Lower Shotover, Frankton, and
Queenstown

Cromwell, Lowburn Ferry, Bendigo, Lindis Crossing,
and Tarras

Cromwell, Lowburn Ferry, Queensberry, Luggate,
Hawea Flat, Albert Town, and Pembroke

Lawrence Post-office and Railway-station
Lawrence, Evans Flat, Beaumont, Rae's Junction,

Island Block, Horseshoe Bend, Miller's Flat,
Ettrick, Dumbarton, and Roxburgh

Pembroke, Cardrona, and Arrowtown
Roxburgh, Coal Creek Flat, Bald Hill Flat, and

Alexandra South

Thrice weekly
1,849 13 0

90 0 021

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Thrice weekly
Daily
Daily
Twice weekly
Daily
Twice weekly
Daily
Daily
Thrice weekly
Twice daily
Thrice weekly
Daily
Twice weekly
Daily
As required
Thrice weekly
Thrice weekly

60 0 0
40 0 0
90 0 0
29 15 0
25 0 0
36 0 0
29 10 0
75 0 0

30
31
32
-",3
34
35
36
37

60 0 0
55 0 0

170 0 0
60 0 0
80 0 0
26 0 0
75 0 0

120 0 0

38 Thrice weekly 130 0 0

39
40
41
42

Thrice weekly
Weekly
Weekly
As required

50 0 0
26 0 0
95 0 0
24 0 0

13
44

45
46
47
48
19
50
5.1

Thrice weekly
Daily
Weekly
Weekly
Twice weekly
Thrice weekly
Thrice weekly
Thrice weekly
Thrice weekly
Daily
Thrice weekly

25 00
"1y 156 11 0
J 30 0 0

35 0 0
33 0 0
28 0 0
85 0 0
30 0 0
75 0 0

52 Daily
Thrice weekly

"*i

Twice weekly
Thrice weekly
As required
Daily

15 0

Weekly
Thrice weekly

Perfoemed under Arrange: [ENT.

1 Allanton and Momona
2 Balclutha Post-office and Railway-siding
3 Clarksville Post-office and Railway-siding
4 Clinton and Popotunoa (rural delivery of correspond-

ence)

Daily
As required
Daily
Weekly

17 0 0
20 0 0
10 0 0
10 0 0

Carried forward .. .. 6,042 4 0
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